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Rank
Category

Date of 
Admission

Name of Student Gender D.O.B Father's Name Mother's Name

1 2502110180 8036 OM 21-08-2025 AABROO ARIF FEMALE 24-07-2008 ARIF HUSSAIN BHAT SAFEENA SHAFI

2 2507101083 178738 EWS 25-08-2025 AADIL ANWAR SHAH MALE 22-03-2005 MOHAMMAD ANWAR SHAH MISRA BEGUM

3 2505104415 82655 ST I 21-08-2025 AAQIF JALAL LALI MALE 01-03-2005 JALAL UD DIN LALI WAZIRA

4 2502114684 38936 OBC 21-08-2025 AATIF KHURSHEED MALE 10-04-2007 KHURSHEED AHMAD HAJAM PARVEENA BANU

5 2502101060 5788 OM 21-08-2025 AAYAT UL ASHAQ FEMALE 22-07-2006 ASHAQ HUSSAIN RATHER GAZALA AHSAN KABLI

6 3905406094 14055 OBC/NCL 29-10-2025 ABHISHEK DABAS MALE 01-07-2006 RAMAWTAR JAT NARASI DEVI

7 2502113047 9058 OM 28-10-2025 ADNAN NAZIR MALE 10-03-2005 NAZIR AHMAD BHAT AMINA AKHTER

8 2503203182 140067 EWS 21-08-2025 AFREENA JAN FEMALE 17-03-2004 MOHAMMAD AMIN SEH KHALIDA BANOO

9 2502109283 45198 OBC 21-08-2025 AHMAD SADAAT MALE 30-07-2006 MUSAIB QADIR ZARGAR ROSY

10 2502101138 5480 OM 22-08-2025 AIMAN FAROOQ FEMALE 24-03-2004 MOHAMMAD FAROOQ SHAH MYMOONA

11 2502112358 10746 OM 21-08-2025 AIRAH SHABIR FEMALE 21-08-2006 SHABIR AHMAD WANI SHEEBA SHABIR

12 2502107020 6043 OM 22-08-2025 AISHA ALI FEMALE 13-06-2008 RIYAZ ALI LONE NEELOFER RIYAZ

13 2503108171 84332 OBC 21-08-2025 AKSA SYED FEMALE 01-10-2007 SYED HUSSIAN NAJAR RAFIA JAN

14 2502116569 1152 OM 14-08-2025 ALEEM SAJAD MALE 26-07-2006 SAJAD AHMAD RATHER NARGIS NAZIR

15 2502211179 10390 ST-II 22-08-2025 AMAAN ULLAH LONE MALE 18-09-2006 ABDUL ROUF LONE ASSIYA LONE

16 2502208231 100038 ST 24-09-2025 AMINA BANOO FEMALE 22-09-2005 FIDA HUSSAIN ZAINAB BEE

17 2501211183 149541 SC 28-10-2025 ANMOL KUNDAL MALE 25-05-2007 VIJAY KUMAR GURMEET KUMARI

18 2510102216 138336 SC 22-08-2025 ANSH KUNDAL MALE 22-07-2006 MOHAN LAL NEELAM KUMARI

19 2501117320 82728 SC 22-08-2025 ANSHIKA KUMARI FEMALE 09-09-2005 SANJAY KUMAR SURAKSHA DEVI

20 2502206016 42022 ST 14-08-2025 AQIB SHAFQAT MALE 25-05-2006 SHAFQAT ALI SHAMSHADA BEGUM

21 2501114303 130518 ST-II 22-08-2025 AQSA AYESHA MALIK FEMALE 23-06-2007 MOHD ASHRAF NIKHAT JAHAN

22 2504110078 10050 OM 22-08-2025 ARIZO IMTIYAZ FEMALE 21-11-2006 IMTIYAZ AHMAD WAR SHAHNAZ BEGUM

23 2508103147 10056 OM 21-08-2025 AROOSHA LAWLAAK IRSHAD FEMALE 02-10-2005 IRSHAD AHMAD BHAT MYMOONA AKHTER

24 2503205312 8646 RBA 22-08-2025 ASIF ASHRAF MALE 14-02-2004 MOHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN MUNEERA AKTHER



25 2502107041 7311 OM 24-09-2025 ASRAR AHMAD MALE 23-07-2004 MOHAMMAD RAFIQ MATA TASMEENA

26 2503204156 27396 OM 21-08-2025 AUSMAT MAQBOOL FEMALE 10-10-2004 MOHAMMAD MAQBOOL ALLIE KULSOOMA BANO

27 2502218213 36567 OM 21-08-2025 AUTIFA JAAN FEMALE 24-07-2007 JAVEED IQBAL WANI SHAZADA BEGUM

28 2501102028 139501 EWS 23-08-2025 AYAAN MUGHAL MALE 06-04-2005 MEHBOOB ALAM MUGHAL CHANDA PARVEEN

29 2502210243 7796 OM 23-09-2025 AZAN UL ZUHA MALE 21-01-2005 ARSHID MAJID DAR SOFIA ARSHID

30 2507101399 8359 OM 24-09-2025 AZHAR ASHIQ LONE MALE 01-07-2007 ASHIQ HUSSAIN LONE HASEENA BEGUM

31 2501117285 145515 ST-II 23-08-2025 AZIA KAUSAR KHAN FEMALE 30-10-2007 TALIB HUSSAIN RABHIYA KOUSHAR

32 2508108092 15020 OM 09-10-2025 BEENISH REYAZ FEMALE 14-06-2004 REYAZ AHMAD NAQUSHBANDI BATOOLA TAHIR

33 2503105041 7138 OM 24-09-2025 BHAT SEHRAN FAROOQ MALE 16-09-2007 FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT SAMEENA AKHTER

34 2504108229 9570 OM 22-08-2025 BISMA MUSHTAQ FEMALE 14-01-2007 MUSHTAQ AHMAD GANAIE SHAMEEMA BEGUM

35 2502112464 14699 OM 09-10-2025 BUROOJ NAQASH FEMALE 22-10-2007 TARIQ AHMAD NAQASH TAJAMUL RAFIQ

36 2502116081 68131 RBA 09-10-2025 BUSHIRA BASHIR FEMALE 03-02-2005 BASHIR AHMAD DAR SHAHEENA BAGUM

37 3904112530 13352 OBC/NCL 24-09-2025 CHAUDHARY MANISH BHERARAM MALE 10-10-2004 BHERARAM SANTOSH

38 2501213183 264522 EWS 22-08-2025 CIYANAT TOUSEEF FEMALE 23-09-2006 MOHD AYUB KULSOOM KOUSAR

39 3923314190 10134 OBC/NCL 22-08-2025 DINESH MALE 20-09-2006 CHUNA RAM SHANTI DEVI

40 2501202126 113041 ST-II 09-10-2025 DIVYAM SHARMA MALE 12-12-2007 PARDEEP KUMAR SHARMA RUBY SHARMA

41 2502113279 166897 EWS 22-08-2025 EMAD SHAFI GANAIE MALE 08-01-2004 MOHAMMAD SHAFI GANIE SALEEMA BANO

42 2502217037 86037 OBC 21-08-2025 ESHVA SHAFI FEMALE 15-09-2006 MOHAMMAD SHAFI AHANGER MASARAT JAN

43 2502110194 149606 EWS 23-08-2025 FAISAL RASHEED MALE 10-02-2002 ABDUL RASHEED LONE NIGEENA AKHTER

44 2502215132 5699 OM 21-08-2025 FAIZ UL YASEEN GANAIE MALE 20-06-2006 MOHD YASEEN GANAIE HASSINA BANOO

45 2502209258 55659 OBC/NCL 23-08-2025 FAIZAN HASSAN MALE 08-09-2005 GHULAM HASSAN WAGAY SALEEMA AKHTER

46 2502114577 10682 OM 21-08-2025 FAIZAN JAVAID BHAT MALE 11-10-2005 JAVAID AHMAD BHAT HAFEEZA AKHTER

47 2502115254 5991 OM 21-08-2025 FAIZAN SHIRAZ MALE 21-03-2008 SHIRAZ AHMAD MALLA NAZNEENA AKHTER

48 2504101470 132609 OBC 09-10-2025 FALAK RAMZAN FEMALE 20-05-2005 MOHAMMAD RAMZAN SHEER GEOGREE JABEENA BANO

49 2502213317 1085 OM 14-08-2025 FARHAAN ALTAF MALE 27-06-2008 MOHAMMAD ALTAF MAGRAY SURIYA ALTAF



50 2503211145 5858 OM 21-08-2025 FARHAN NIYAZ MALE 16-03-2008 NIYAZ AHMAD BABA MISRA AKHTER

51 2501115004 87023 ST-II 23-09-2025 FARHAN SAMBYAL MALE 05-02-2008 AFTAB ANWAR GULFAM ARA

52 2501203172 105546 ST 25-09-2025 FATIMA SUGRA FEMALE 12-04-2005 MANZOOR HUSSAIN FATIMA BI

53 2502109377 3282 OM 21-08-2025 FAWAZ BANDAY MALE 21-05-2007 MUDDASIR SBANDAY SABIA QURESHI

54 2503102272 110230 ST-I 22-08-2025 FAZEELAT ANZAR FEMALE 03-01-2008 MOHAMMAD ANZAR KALAS AAISHA BANOO

55 2503109241 3840 OM 21-08-2025 FAZILA SHAFI FEMALE 21-10-2007 MOHAMMAD SHAFI BAKLOO FAHMIDA PARVEEN

56 250327107 192030 EWS 11-10-2025 FURKAAN SHABIR MALE 06-07-2006 SHABIR AHMAD BHAT FIRDOUSA AKHTER

57 2502114069 3366 OM 21-08-2025 FURKAN FAROOQ MALE 22-07-2004 FAROOQ AHMAD RATHER YASMEENA JAN

58 2502101661 4986 OM 21-08-2025 FURQAAN GULZAR MALE 26-02-2006 GULZAR AHMAD HANJI HALEEMA BANO

59 2001514353 165256 SC 09-10-2025 GOURAV BADGAL MALE 02-05-2005 DALIP CHAND RENU DEVI

60 2503101234 13569 OM 24-09-2025 HADIYA NISAR FEMALE 10-03-2008 NISAR AHMAD KANTH WAHEEDA AKTHER

61 2502211213 6024 OM 23-09-2025 HAKEEM SAAD SHOWKAT MALE 13-06-2006 HAKEEM SHOWKAT HUSSAIN SHUMILA KAUNSAR

62 2502112018 8732 OM 09-10-2025 HAMMAD ABRAR WANI MALE 04-05-2006 DR SAIF UL ABRAR WANI DR TAJALEE JEELANI

63 2503202010 6643 OM 23-09-2025 HAYAAN SHAFI MIR MALE 25-06-2008 MOHAMMAD SHAFI MIR SHAGUFTA

64 2502205263 8068 OM 21-08-2025 HAZIM BASHIR PALA MALE 09-11-2006 BASHIR AHMAD PALA HAFEEZA BANO

65 2502108239 663 OM 14-08-2025 HAZIM JAVID KIRMANI MALE 14-08-2025 JAVID HUSSAIN KIRMANI HASEENA BANO

66 2502109470 231218 ST-I 10-10-2025 HEENA CHOUDHARY FEMALE 25-03-2004 MOHAMMAD YOUSUF CHICHY IRSHADA

67 2502204116 80394 ST II 21-08-2025 IKRAM AKBAR MALE 18-05-2006 MOHAMMAD AKBAR KHOJA ZAHIDA

68 2502113683 14093 OM 09-10-2025 ILHAM HASSAN FEMALE 20-09-2008 DR GHULAM HASSAN WANI MISRA AKHTER

69 2502105322 11835 OM 22-08-2025 IMAAD MANZOOR AHANGER MALE 17-05-2008 MANZOOR AHMAD AHANGER SABIYA BEGUM

70 2501215296 51602 RBA 21-08-2025 IMRA EAMANI MANZOOR FEMALE 21-05-2007 MANZOOR AHMAD MALIK YASMEENA JAN

71 2502210350 4238 OM 21-08-2025 INSHA AYAZ FEMALE 14-06-2008 AYAZ AHMAD MIR HAFIZA BEGUM

72 2501205455 97607 ST-II 22-08-2025 IRAM ALI FEMALE 30-09-2006 ALI MOHD RUKHSANA KOUSAR

73 2502201021 12217 ST-I 21-08-2025 JAFFAR AHMAD GOJAR KATARIA MALE 18-02-2005 MUSHTAQ AHMAD GOJAR KATARIA FAREEDA BEGUM

74 2507105310 7758 OM 22-08-2025 KAIFAYAT QAYOOM MIR MALE 20-08-2005 AB QAYOOM MIR POSHA BEGUM



75 3923419042 14276 OBC 30-10-2025 KANCHAN FEMALE 02-08-2003 LAXMAN RAM BAJIYA JHUMAR DEVI

76 3902117017 105359 SC 29-10-2025 KAVITA BHATI FEMALE 21-09-2004 JAGDISH PRASAD BHATI CHANDRAWLI DEVI

77 2503110016 350506 EWS 11-10-2025 KAWEETA HILAL FEMALE 05-06-2004 HILAL AHMAD THOKER SAFIA AKHTER

78 2506103093 144020 STK 29-10-2025 KHADIM HUSSAIN MALE 17-09-2005 MOHAMMAD ISHAQ HAJIRA BANOO

79 2501103231 186652 SC 29-10-2025 KOMAL DEVI FEMALE 04-09-2005 YESH PAUL SUNITA DEVI

80 3923309214 13864 OBC/NCL 25-09-2025 LAKSHYA MAANJU MALE 28-04-2004 RAJSINGH VIMLESH DEVI

81 2509102367 97616 SC 21-08-2025 LAVANYA BHAGAT FEMALE 21-06-2006 BALBIR KUMAR JYOTI KIRAN

82 3923312023 11376 OBC/NCL 24-09-2025 LAXMANRAM MALE 01-02-2006 MAGHARAM JASODA

83 2502210170 4793 OM 22-08-2025 LONE AATIF GULZAR MALE 17-09-2006 LONE GULZAR AHMAD NASEEMA

84 2502102299 2550 OM 19-08-2025 M REYAN BAZAZ MALE 18-07-2006 MASARAT BAZAZ NUSRAT

85 2502214344 99734 ST II 21-08-2025 MAHMOONA ALTAF FEMALE 10-09-2004 MOHAMMAD ALTAF MIR ANJUM BEGUM

86 2502202009 4993 OM 22-08-2025 MAHOORA IRSHAD FEMALE 15-04-2005 IRSHAD AHMAD SHAH FIRDOUSA AKHTER

87 2502113364 8624 OM 22-08-2025 MAJID ANWAR DAR MALE 11-10-2007 SHAH ISHTIRAK ANWAR DAR AFROOZA GULL

88 2506104141 231001 ALC/ID 23-08-2025 MALVI FEMALE 27-08-2003 RAJESH SINGH SUDESH KUMARI

89 2501110297 177886 SC 28-10-2025 MANSI FEMALE 05-02-2007 RAM PAL POLI RANI

90 2502210390 58070 ST-I 23-08-2025 MANZOOR SUBHAN MALE 10-06-2001 MOHD SUBHAN AHANGER ZAHEEDA BEGUM

91 2501116168 124471 ST-II 22-08-2025 MARIA NAFQI FEMALE 06-05-2007 MUKHTAR AHMED SURYIA KHANAM

92 2503105331 247289 EWS 21-08-2025 MAROOSA RESHI FEMALE 02-03-2002 GULAM MOHAMMAD RESHI MEEMA AKHTER

93 2502203152 12133 OM 21-08-2025 MARYAM SUHAIL KHANDAY FEMALE 03-03-2006 DR SUHAIL MOHIUDIN KHANDAY DR ASMAT KHANDAY

94 2502113356 13938 OM 09-10-2025 MASIRAH MAJID WANI FEMALE 09-08-2005 ABDUL MAJID WANI ROUFA

95 2505104417 57325 RBA 22-08-2025 MEHAK MUSHTAQ FEMALE 04-07-2002 MUSHTAQ AHMAD MIR RAFEEQA

96 4416210336 144510 ALC 22-08-2025 MEHMOOD UL HUSSAIN MALE 02-05-2005 ANSAR HUSSAIN SALEEMA AKHTER

97 2503205348 20220 OM 21-08-2025 MIDHAT MOHI UD DIN FEMALE 24-06-2008 GH MOHI UD DIN TEELI MASOODA PARVEEN

98 2508108221 13914 OM 23-09-2025 MIR ARUWAH GULZAR FEMALE 24-03-2008 GULZAR AHMAD MIR NEELOFAR JAN

99 2508103197 3902 OM 23-08-2025 MIR FAHAD MALE 18-05-2008 MUDASIR GULL FAHMIDA



100 2502216353 6590 OM 21-08-2025 MIR NUHA KHURSHEED FEMALE 22-03-2005 KHURSHEED AHMAD MIR MIRZA KHAN KAZIA BASHIR

101 2502116042 6300 OM 24-09-2025 MIR UMAR BASHIR MALE 15-11-2005 BASHIR AHMAD MIR NASEEMA BEGUM

102 2502116312 277403 EWS 22-08-2025 MISBA FEMALE 30-09-2004 BASHIR AHMAD SOFI TAHIRA

103 2502202044 3802 OM 22-08-2025 MOBIN YOUSUF BHAT MALE 29-03-2005 MOHMMAD YOUSUF BHAT HAJRA BANO

104 2502112401 1968 OM 18-08-2025 MOHAMMAD ISHAQ MALE 27-10-2008 BASHIR AHMAD BHAT SHAFIQA

105 2712211026 6248 OM 24-09-2025 MOHAMMAD MEHDI MIR MALE 18-03-2007 GHULAM MUSTAFA MIR YASMEENA AKHTER MIR

106 2503105444 2359 OM 21-08-2025 MOHAMMAD USMAN MIR MALE 03-02-2008 TARIQ AHMAD MIR TASLEEMA JAN

107 2503202026 31317 OBC 21-08-2025 MOHAMMAD YASEEN HAJAM MALE 01-08-2006 SAREER AHMAD HAJAM SHAKEELA BANOO

108 2502202234 107126 ST 28-10-2025 MOHAMMAD YASEEN JEHRA MALE 05-03-2008 ALI MOHAMMAD JEHRA AMINA

109 2501115430 56076 ST-II 22-08-2025 MOHD ASIF MALE 01-01-2006 MOHD SHAFI SHAMIM AKHTER

110 2501106264 96543 ALC 25-08-2025 MOHD INZAMAM KHAN MALE 02-02-2003 MOHD KAFEEL KHAN ROHMA KHATOON

111 3923419314 17185 OBC/NCL 29-10-2025 MOSIN KHAN MALE 25-09-2002 ASHRAF KHAN FARIDA KHATUN

112 2503102039 74747 EWS 23-08-2025 MOUAZZIN UL ISLAM MALE 04-05-2003 GHULAM NABI MAGRAY GOWHARA BANOO

113 2502115046 4527 OM 22-08-2025 MUBASHIR UL ISLAM MALE 20-07-2006 GHULAM HASSAN HAJAM SAKEENA

114 2502113066 674 OM 19-08-2025 MUHAMMAD SALIQ SHAMAS MALE 15-09-2008 SHAMAS UL HABIB ZAHIDA AHAD

115 2503110065 751 OM 21-08-2025 MUHEET MANZOOR MALE 15-07-2007 MANZOOR AHMAD DAR REHANA HAMID

116 2502206073 9630 OM 21-08-2025 MUNSHAFA HAMID FEMALE 16-08-2007 SYED HAMID ULLAH RAIHANA HAMID

117 2502118077 116083 ST-I 10-10-2025 MUSADIQ FAROOQ MALE 07-03-2006 FAROOQ AHMAD GOJAR PATHAN SHAREEFA BANO

118 2503111191 10611 OM 22-08-2025 MUSHARRAF JAHANGIR MALE 25-05-2007 MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR NAIK SHAMEEMA BANOO

119 2502113143 10864 OM 21-08-2025 NAIFAH TAHOOR FEMALE 19-08-2025 JAVED IQBAL MATTOO FARHAT JAVED

120 2501101173 185310 ST-I 23-08-2025 NAJMA TABASSAM FEMALE 01-10-2006 AZIZ AHMED MANIRA BEGUM

121 2502210202 63048 ST-II 22-08-2025 NAUMAN ANWAR MASOODI MALE 26-08-2006 MOHAMMAD MATIEULLAH MASOODI MUBEENA MASOODI

122 2501210081 135148 SC 22-08-2025 NEERUPAM SINGH MALE 11-05-2007 BODH RAJ CHANDER PRABHA

123 2504105114 8147 OM 25-08-2025 NELOFAR JAN FEMALE 01-03-2004 ZULFIQAR ALI BHAT RAJA BEGUM

124 2502113170 9880 OM 21-08-2025 NIDHA BASHIR FEMALE 11-06-2006 BASHIR AHMAD BHAT AMINA BANO



125 2501205327 144592 SC 21-08-2025 NIHARIKA RATTAN FEMALE 04-10-2007 RAJESH KUMAR REKHA RANI

126 3923304231 20631 EWS 29-10-2025 NIKHIL SHARMA MALE 26-01-2006 HUKAM CHAND SHARMA ANITA SHARMA

127 3923104230 12714 OBC/NCL 30-10-2025 NIKITA YADAV FEMALE 28-07-2005 RAMCHANDRA YADAV SITA DEVI

128 2502116671 2797 OM 21-08-2025 NOMAAN MUKHTAR MALE 14-06-2007 DR MUKHTAR AHMAD KHANDAY NAMREEN RASOOL

129 2505104522 57414 RBA 23-08-2025 NOUSHEEN FAYAZ FEMALE 15-03-2007 FAYAZ AHMAD YATOO ATIQA BANO

130 2505104507 12339 OM 23-08-2025 NUMAAN FAROOQ FEMALE 18-05-2007 FAROOQ AHMAD LONE HASEENA AKTHER

131 2501117065 20403 ST 18-08-2025 OMER ABDULLAH MALE 15-08-2008 MOHD QASIM SURIYA JABEEM

132 2502101606 8844 OM 09-10-2025 OWAIS SHAFI LONE MALE 04-08-2008 MOHAMMAD SHAFI LONE RUKHSHANA AKHTER

133 1601105433 81130 STL 21-08-2025 PADMA CHUSKIT FEMALE 22-12-2006 SONAM MOTUP ISHEY DOLKAR

134 250125196 233093 ALC 23-08-2025 PALAK CHOUDHARY FEMALE 12-12-2005 PAWAN KUMAR RITA CHOUDHARY

135 2318101224 28211 EWS 19-11-2025 PARUL FEMALE 08-09-2004 JITENDER SURITI

136 2502201009 2592 OM 20-08-2025 PIR AMIR MANZOOR MALE 08-02-2006 PIR MANZOOR AHMAD RASHIDA

137 3920107578 94416 SC 24-09-2025 POOJA MEGHWAL FEMALE 22-09-2005 LALARAM MEGHWAL SHANTI DEVI

138 3902118202 88113 SC 24-09-2025 POOJA MEGHWAL FEMALE 03-01-2002 OM PRAKASH MEGHWAL RADHA DEVI

139 4501112016 161526 SC 22-08-2025 PRIYANKA KUMARI FEMALE 11-12-2006 GARU RAM BIMLA DEVI

140 2502213312 67417 ST-I 21-08-2025 QAMAR UN NISA FEMALE 04-04-2007 SHEIKH ARSHAD MUDASIR

141 2501206016 150001 ST-I 23-08-2025 RAFIYA BEGUM FEMALE 12-05-2004 SHAH MOHD GHULAMA

142 2502113499 190453 ST-I 21-08-2025 RAHILA CHOUDHARY FEMALE 04-03-2005 SHABIR AHMED ZAHIDA PARVEEN

143 1402209313 864942 PWD 24-09-2025 RAMJAN ALI MALE 01-08-2001 ACHUR UD DIN ROHIMA KHATUN

144 2503101271 59071 OBC 23-08-2025 RAQIB RASHID HAJAM MALE 29-10-2006 ABDUL RASHID HAJAM NASEEMA AKHTER

145 2510102478 161300 STL 25-08-2025 RIGZEN NAMGAIL MALE 21-11-2003 PHUNCHOK SPALZANG NAWANG CHINBA

146 3923323091 95027 SC 25-09-2025 RINKU BOKOLIYA FEMALE 30-12-2005 MANNI RAM BOKOLIYA RUKMANI DEVI

147 2001504060 17441 EWS 22-09-2025 RISHIKESH JHA MALE 22-12-2006 SANJAY KUMAR JHA KAVITA JHA

148 2503102697 170022 EWS 21-08-2025 RIZWAN AHMAD BHAT MALE 21-09-2007 MOHAMMAD AMIN BHAT MASRAT BANOO

149 2503106116 6604 OM 23-08-2025 RIZWANA SHAHNAZ FEMALE 11-06-2004 MOHAMMAD ASHRAF DAR ROSHAN ARA



150 2503102266 2834 OM 21-08-2025 SAADAN ASHRAF MALE 07-09-2008 MOHAMMAD ASHRAF GANAI FARIDA BANOO

151 2510101499 131223 SC 22-08-2025 SAHIL BHARDWAJ MALE 27-11-2004 DAYAL CHAND PUSHPA DEVI

152 2502207039 2012 OM 20-08-2025 SAIF UL ISLAM MALE 07-10-2007 ABDUL AHAD KUMAR RIFAT ARA

153 2502101219 4613 OM 21-08-2025 SAIKA JAHANGEER FEMALE 21-04-2007 JAHANGEER AHMAD GULSHAN BEGUM

154 2501216449 151379 ST-II 22-08-2025 SAILA AJAZ FEMALE 04-03-2004 AJAZ UL HAQ ZAREEN KOSSER

155 2501106120 157844 ST-II 23-09-2025 SAIRA MEHNAZ KHAN FEMALE 21-03-2003 NAYAMAT ULLAH KHAN GULJOHAN BEGUM

156 2503101161 167068 EWS 21-08-2025 SALMA SHOWKAT FEMALE 25-05-2007 SHOWKAT HUSSAIN SHEIKH TASLEEMA AKHTER

157 2502212075 9695 OM 21-08-2025 SANNA ZAHOOR FEMALE 12-03-2005 LATE ZAHOOR AHMAD GUROO GULSHANA AKHTER

158 2502116591 6621 OM 23-09-2025 SAQIB TARIQ MALE 26-08-2007 TARIQ AHMAD DAR SALEEMA BANO

159 2502114307 5662 OM 22-08-2025 SARSHAD AHMAD KHAN MALE 11-06-2003 MOHAMAD SHAFI KHAN ZAREEFA BANU

160 2503205205 95162 OBC 22-08-2025 SEHREENA SHOWKAT FEMALE 08-02-2005 SHOWKAT IQBAL ZARGAR SHABEENA SHOWKAT

161 2502216049 8997 OM 09-10-2025 SHAHID BASHIR BHAT MALE 01-03-2005 BASHIR AHMAD BHAT JABEENA BEGUM

162 2503209107 10818 RBA 10-10-2025 SHAHID BASHIR DAR MALE 10-10-2004 BASHIR AHMAD DAR SHAKEELA BANOO

163 2501101315 64173 ST-I 23-08-2025 SHAHID CHOUDHARY MALE 28-05-2006 LIYAQAT ALI BARKAT BIBI

164 2502104299 66452 ST I 21-08-2025 SHAHID UL HAQ KASANA MALE 08-09-2006 MANZOOR AHMAD KASANA NAZIRA BEGUM

165 2504103259 228996 EWS 22-08-2025 SHAISTA MAJEED FEMALE 05-04-2005 ABDUL MAJEED GANAI MEEMA BEGUM

166 2503205019 25168 RBA 21-08-2025 SHEIKH DANISHTA FAYAZ FEMALE 10-08-2004 FAYAZ AHMED SHEIKH DILSHADA AKHTER

167 2502209081 3294 OM 21-08-2025 SHEIKH MUJEEB AHMAD MALE 10-04-2006 SHEIKH SHAMIM AHMAD SHAMEEMA

168 2502213080 4215 OM 22-08-2025 SHIEKH MISBA MALE 15-11-2005 MANZOOR AHMAD SHIEKH NASEEMA BEGUM

169 2502114719 215345 EWS 21-08-2025 SHIFA HASSAN FEMALE 06-09-2004 GULAM HASSAN RESHI ZEENAT

170 2502113401 15038 OM 28-10-2025 SIBHER SHAKEEL BHAT FEMALE 04-04-2005 SHAKEEL AHMAD BHAT MASRAT SHAKEEL BHAT

171 2501203414 18039 OM 25-08-2025 SIMAR PREET KOUR FEMALE 21-08-2007 VIKRAM SINGH NARINDER KOUR

172 2503208151 8723 OM 21-08-2025 SUHA AMIN FEMALE 02-08-2008 DR MOHAMMAD AMIN RATHER GOWHAR AFROZ

173 2504107061 139346 ST-II 22-08-2025 SUMAIYA SHAFI FEMALE 14-05-2004 MOHAMMAD SHAFI SHAH QURESHI NASEEMA BEGUM

174 2502205029 111806 OBC 22-08-2025 SURAYA ALTAF HAJAM FEMALE 22-04-2003 MOHAMMAD ALTAF HAJAM MEHJABEENA



175 2502114628 1913 OM 14-08-2025 SYED KASHIF MEHRAJ MALE 01-12-2006 SYED MEHRAJ UD DIN SYED ASMATH MEHRAJ

176 2502106005 84625 ST-II 23-08-2025 SYED MURAD ALI SHAH MALE 05-04-2006 SYED AFZAL SHAH AJBAN NISA

177 2502117263 3681 OM 22-08-2025 SYED NASHEEDA ZAHOOR FEMALE 21-04-2006 SYED ZAHOOR AHMAD SHAH RAZIA

178 2502214130 11892 OM 22-08-2025 TABINA YOUNIS FEMALE 01-10-2005 SHEIKH MOHAMMAD YOUNIS DILAFROZA

179 2503105479 4642 OM 21-08-2025 TABISH IQBAL MALE 10-06-2007 MOHAMMAD IQBAL DAR FAHMEEDA BANU

180 2502209282 13881 OM 23-09-2025 TABISH ZAHOOR FEMALE 05-11-2003 ZAHOOR AHMAD DAR MASRAT JAN

181 2503105075 5438 OM 21-08-2025 TABIYA REYAZ FEMALE 11-05-2008 REYAZ AHMAD LONE RUBY JAN

182 2502209252 190329 ST-I 23-08-2025 TAHIRA BANO FEMALE 15-02-2007 MUSHTAQ AHMAD SHAKEELA BEGUM

183 3114110525 144274 SC 22-08-2025 TANISH GORKA MALE 13-07-2006 RAMESH KUMAR SURISHTA DEVI

184 2501216383 137954 ALC ID 21-08-2025 TARUN SHARMA MALE 25-03-2006 MR. VIJAY KUMAR BABLI DEVI

185 2504105153 50297 OBC 22-08-2025 TAWHEED BASHIR MALE 10-03-2007 BASHIR AHMAD CHOPAN FAHMEEDA BEGUM

186 2502110092 1215 OM 14-08-2025 TAYYIBAH FEMALE 01-07-2007 ZULFIQAR ALI NELOFAR HASSAN

187 2508107245 4506 OM 21-08-2025 TOOBA SAEED FEMALE 20-04-2008 FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT TASLEEMA RASOOL

188 2502101452 1189 OM 14-08-2025 TOYIBA HIMAYUN BHAT FEMALE 29-03-2007 MOHMMAD HIMAYUN RAFIA MOHIDIN

189 2502117063 154679 EWS 22-08-2025 UMEED ASHRAF MALE 10-09-2006 MOHAMMAD ASHRAF SHEIKH HASEENA BEGUM

190 2503109095 123681 OBC 22-08-2025 URMILLA NAZIR FEMALE 07-09-2007 NAZIR AHMAD NAJAR MUBEENA BANOO

191 2502201188 7649 OM 23-09-2025 USAID ZAINDARI MALE 25-03-2006 FAROOQ AH ZAINDARI SHABNAM

192 2501209122 236953 ALC/ID 10-10-2025 UZMA YOUNIS MALIK FEMALE 21-03-2006 MOHD YOUNIS MALIK BISMAL KHATOON MALIK

193 2503104111 162450 EWS 22-08-2025 WAJID AHMAD WANI MALE 15-03-2006 ZAHOOR AHMAD WANI REHYANA AKHTER

194 2501115239 49520 ST-II 25-09-2025 WALI ASKARI MALE 06-09-2005 ARSHAD HUSSAIN SHAH MAZLOOM FATIMA

195 2502113598 7193 OM 24-09-2025 WAQAR HUSSAIN MALE 21-08-2006 MEHBOOB HUSSAIN BAZAZ FARHAT ATHAR

196 2502113294 3897 OM 22-08-2025 WASEEM AHMAD RAINA MALE 20-10-2007 LEYAKAT ALI RAINA SAKEENA BAGUM

197 2507101070 3026 OM 21-08-2025 YASIR AHMAD GOJREE MALE 19-12-2007 ABDUL HAMID GOJREE ASMATAH BEGUM

198 2502114296 3536 OM 25-09-2025 YASIR NABI BHAT MALE 02-01-2006 GHULAM NABI BHAT HAFEEZA BEGUM

199 2501105170 235120 STL 22-08-2025 YOUNUS KHAN MALE 24-03-2006 MEHDI ALI ZENAB BANO



200 2501101041 183882 ST-I 22-08-2025 ZAKIA FATMA FEMALE 18-12-2007 ABDUL RAZAQ ZUHARA BIBI


